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LK Pernink, z.s.

Pofr. Start. .

Perninska lyze

* nedéle 25. ledna 2026

Vysledky

PFijmeni, jméno

A: 6 km (10)
Muzi 41 let a starsi (M41) (10)
1 145  SPERL Milan
2 102 FABISOVSKY Ladislav
3 105 TOSNER Michal
4 110 BRABEC Miroslav
5 107 HADRAVA Jifi
6 143  PANZER Milan
7 112  TUCEK Michal
8 135 JELINEK Viastislav
9 114 MARKL Tomas
10 116 KARETA Tomas
B: 4 km (11)
Mladsi dorostenci (M16) (5)
1 60  CHALUPA Mikulas
2 40 PORADA Krystof
3 59  BLEHA Filip
4 61  KAVALEK Jan
5 117  BASETLIK Petr
Mladsi dorostenky (Z16) (3)
1 108 TUMOVA Anna
2 63  SOUKUPOVA Eliska
3 104 TOBKOVA Ester
Zeny 41 let a starsi (241) (3)
1 103 SAUEROVA Klara
2 113 TUCKOVA Lucie
3 115 SPOUSTOVA Michala
C: 2.5 km (20)
Starsi zaci (M14) (5)
1 32  KOURIL Michal
2 101  FABISOVSKY Dominik
3 54  PAJTAS Andrej
4 66  KOUTNY Vojtéch
5 118  SLEZAK Martin
Starsi zakyné (z214) (15)
1 31  KEJROVA Markéta
2 76  VOJITEKOVA Anezka
3 27  BAUEROVA Lucie
4 29  BURESOVA Julie
5 30 DIBELKOVA Isabell
6 28  BLAHOUTOVA Barbara
7 52  KUCEROVA Natalie
8 119 SPERLOVA Katefina
9 41  PORADOVA Ema
10 132 PALKOVA Eliska
11 51  KLOKOCKOVA Sara
12 62  RYSLOVA Leona
13 37 MOHRMANNOVA Beata
14 55  PANZEROVA Marie
15 24  PETESOVA Mariana

Stat Nar. Klub / mésto

1980 SK Ore Montes
1981 LK Pernink

1978 LK Slovan K.Vary
1967 Horni Hamry
1971 AK Sokolov

1982 AK Sokolov

1982 Kotlarka

1985 TJ Abertamy
1974 Abertamy

1979 Pernink
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2011 Biatlon Klub Ostrov
2011 LK Slovan K.Vary
2011 Biatlon Klub Ostrov
2011 Biatlon Klub Ostrov
2011 SK Ore Montes

2010 BK Ostrov
2011 Biatlon Klub Ostrov
2011 LK Jasan As

1980 LK Jasan AS
1985 Kotlarka
1981 Ondrejov

rer rrr rrrrry

2013 LK Slovan K.Vary
2012 LK Pernink

2013 AK Sokolov

2013 BK Ostrov

2013 SK Ore Montes

2012 LK Slovan K.Vary
2012 BK OSTROV

2012 LK Slovan K.Vary
2012 LK Slovan K.Vary
2012 LK Slovan K.Vary
2012 LK Slovan K.Vary
2013 AK Sokolov

2013 SK Ore Montes
2013 LK Slovan K.Vary
2012 SPORT CLUB PLZEN
2012 AK Sokolov

2012 Biatlon Klub Ostrov
2013 LK Slovan K.Vary
2012 AK Sokolov

2013 LK Jasan AS
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Cas Ztrata
15:18.9 -
15:37.2 +18.3
15:41.1 +22.2
15:48.7 +29.8
16:39.3 +1:20.4
19:06.4 +3:47.5
19:57.0 +4:38.1
22:21.3 +7:02.4
23:28.6 +8:09.7
26:44.3 +11:25.4
10:09.2 -
10:14.0 +4.8
10:35.5 +26.3
10:36.4 +27.2
13:12.9 +3:03.7
11:18.9 -
12:40.4 +1:21.5
13:41.7 +2:22.8
12:12.2 -
14:26.3 +2:14.1
16:47.4 +4:35.2
10:34.4 -
10:43.3 +8.9
11:01.2 +26.8
11:21.3 +46.9
13:32.6 +2:58.2
8:37.3 -
9:33.7 +56.4
9:49.1 +1:11.8
10:09.8 +1:32.5
10:12.3 +1:35.0
10:12.4 +1:35.1
10:24.1 +1:46.8
10:26.6 +1:49.3
10:36.3 +1:59.0
10:48.3 +2:11.0
10:54.2 +2:16.9
10:57.2 +2:19.9
11:16.9 +2:39.6
12:01.6 +3:24.3
13:49.2 +5:11.9
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PoF. Start. ¢.  PFijmeni, jméno Stat Nar.  Klub / mésto Cas Ztrata
D: 2 km (36)
Mladsi zaci (M12) (19)
1 133  SOUCEK Antonin - 2014 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 6:10.4 -
2 35  KUNES Daniel - 2015 LK Slovan K.Vary 6:22.6 +12.2
3 125 HAVLIK Filip - 2014 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 6:32.0 +21.6
4 75  VOIJTEK Vitézslav - 2014 BK OSTROV 6:35.9 +25.5
5 122  BURIANEC Lukas - 2015 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 6:46.5 +36.1
6 120 NEVOSAD Adam - 2014 Triatlon Plzef 7:00.4 +50.0
7 70  RYSL Matyas - 2015 BK Ostrov 7:05.8 +55.4
8 77  ZAPLETAL Elias - 2014 BK OSTROV 7:06.1 +55.7
9 124  HAVEL David - 2014 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 7:11.5 +1:01.1
10 53  PAJTAS Simon - 2015 AK Sokolov 7:12.2 +1:01.8
11 72  SVANDRLIK Simon - 2014 BK Ostrov 7:16.0 +1:05.6
12 65  CHLAD Rudolf - 2015 BK Ostrov 7:31.1 +1:20.7
13 16  CHRASTKA Josef - 2015 LK Jasan A$ 7:43.1 +1:32.7
14 26  SKRANC Jan - 2014 LK Jasan A$ 7:58.5 +1:48.1
15 71 SLIVON Zbynék = 2015 BK Ostrov 8:03.2 +1:52.8
16 6 OSICKA Tadeas - 2015 LK Pernink 8:40.5 +2:30.1
17 3 DERGEL Antonin - 2015 LK Pernink 8:59.6 +2:49.2
18 85 KRAJSA Vendelin = 2014 X-team BaNo K.Vary 9:44.6 +3:34.2
19 91  TAUTERMANN Jifi - 2014 X-team BaNo K.Vary 10:47.1 +4:36.7
Mladsi zakyné (Z212) (17)
1 130 MENCLOVA Karla - 2014 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 6:38.0 -
2 46  VAGRCKOVA Anna - 2014 LK Slovan K.Vary 6:41.7 +3.7
3 69 OTAPKOVA Gabriela b 2014 BK Ostrov 6:54.2 +16.2
4 149 CERVENA Johana - 2015 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 7:10.7 +32.7
5 68  NOVAKOVA Majka [~ 2015 BK Ostrov 7:31.2 +53.2
6 47  VANKOVA Adéla - 2014 LK Slovan K.Vary 7:59.0 +1:21.0
7 128 KONIGSMARKOVA Gabriela - 2015 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 8:04.5 +1:26.5
8 48 VOSYKOVA Ema [ 2014 LK Slovan K.Vary 8:34.7 +1:56.7
9 44  SMEJKALOVA Olivie - 2015 LK Slovan K.Vary 8:37.2 +1:59.2
10 74  VALTROVA Valerie - 2015 BK Ostrov 8:46.8 +2:08.8
11 9 VINCURKOVA Alzbéta - 2014 LK Pernink 9:09.7 +2:31.7
12 23  NOVACKOVA Sara - 2015 LK Jasan A% 9:18.3 +2:40.3
13 1 BILKOVA Anezka - 2015 LK Pernink 9:43.2 +3:05.2
14 87  KUTEJOVA Malvina - 2014 X-team BaNo K.Vary 10:02.9 +3:24.9
15 80 ERETOVA Anna [ 2015 X-team BaNo K.Vary 10:09.5 +3:31.5
16 57 SPERNAKOVA Katefina - 2015 AK Sokolov 10:20.6 +3:42.6
17 36 MELCOVA Tereza - 2015 LK Slovan K.Vary 11:23.6 +4:45.6
E: 1 km (32)
Nejmladsi zaci (M10) (13)
1 134  SOUCEK Michal - 2016 SPORT CLUB PLZEN 4:21.5 -
2 88  NOVAK Jan - 2016 X-team BaNo K.Vary 4:43.1 +21.6
3 78 DANIHEL Vaclav [ 2017 X-team BaNo K.Vary 4:49.8 +28.3
4 67  NOVAK Mikes - 2017 BK Ostrov 5:11.3 +49.8
5 10 ZITKO Tomas - 2016 LK Pernink 5:21.7 +1:00.2
6 18 JANSKY Vojtéch = 2017 LK Jasan AS 5:30.3 +1:08.8
7 89  SOBOTA Albert - 2016 X-team BaNo K.Vary 5:37.3 +1:15.8
8 82  HALECKY Jan - 2017 X-team BaNo K.Vary 5:40.1 +1:18.6
9 84 KRAJSA Albert = 2016 X-team BaNo K.Vary 5:48.1 +1:26.6
10 2 DERGEL Vaclav - 2016 LK Pernink 5:49.9 +1:28.4
11 5 OSICKA Eliot - 2017 LK Pernink 5:51.3 +1:29.8
12 8 RAMS Josef - 2017 LK Pernink 6:12.3 +1:50.8
13 4 FABISOVSKY Daniel - 2017 LK Pernink 7:13.2 +2:51.7
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Pofr. Start. .

PFijmeni, jméno

Nejmladsi Zakyné (Z10) (19)

SPERLOVA Marie
MALIKOVA Natalie
PANAKOVA Nelly
KOLMANOVA Anna
STYBROVA Anezka
VANKOVA Adéla
BUDOVA Vanessa
ZAPLETALOVA Lotka
UBERLACKEROVA Ema
TUCKOVA Klara

CHU Emma
KOURILOVA Emma
CHRASTKOVA Ema
PANZEROVA Anna
KONCICKA Antonie
DLOUHA Elika
KARETOVA Anna
CECAKOVA Amelie
FUCHSOVA Stépanka

VANKE Jan
TUCEK Patrik
SZABO Matgj
BACHURA Tadeas
NOVACEK Stanislav

DANIHELOVA Eliska
KOLMANOVA Gabriela
KRUMLOVA Adelka
DLOUHA Pavlina

1 100
2 129
3 7

4 20
5 90
6 94
7 11
8 95
9 58
10 98
11 50
12 34
13 17
14 56
15 83
16 13
17 929
18 39
19 14

F: 700 m (10)
Minizaci (M08) (5)
1 93
2 97
3 43
4 81
5 22
Minizakyné (Z08) (5)

1 79
2 19
3 96
4 12
5 21

NICKOL Magdalen

Startujicich: 128 | V cili: 119 | Neodstartovali: 18
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2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
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2018
2019
2018
2019
2018

2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
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Klub / mésto

SK Ore Montes
SPORT CLUB PLZEN
LK Pernink

LK Jasan AS

X-team BaNo K.Vary
X-team BaNo K.Vary
LK Jasan AsS

X-team BaNo K.Vary
AK Sokolov

Kotlarka

AK Sokolov

LK Slovan K.Vary

LK Jasan AS

AK Sokolov

X-team BaNo K.Vary
LK Jasan AS

Pernink

TJ Z8 Hostivar

LK Jasan AS

X-team BaNo K.Vary
Kotlarka

LK Slovan K.Vary

LK Pernink

LK Jasan AS

X-team BaNo K.Vary
LK Jasan AS
Horni Hamry
LK Jasan AS
LK Jasan AS

Cas

3:56.8
4:19.8
4:49.8
5:30.3
5:33.8
5:35.0
5:41.8
5:47.2
5:48.5
6:03.6
6:06.1
6:17.0
6:18.1
6:30.8
6:33.8
6:36.6
6:42.2
7:29.8
7:35.1

5:03.0
5:16.2
5:54.3
6:32.8
8:48.2

4:44.2
5:28.7
5:29.1
6:19.4
6:23.5

Ztrata

+23.0

+53.0
+1:33.5
+1:37.0
+1:38.2
+1:45.0
+1:50.4
+1:51.7
+2:06.8
+2:09.3
+2:20.2
+2:21.3
+2:34.0
+2:37.0
+2:39.8
+2:45.4
+3:33.0
+3:38.3

+13.2

+51.3
+1:29.8
+3:45.2

+44.5

+44.9
+1:35.2
+1:39.3
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